Processor  Intel® PXA270 32 bit XScale® RISC microprocessor
      - Running up to 520 MHz (0 to 70 Degrees C) with 104 MHz external bus speed
      - Running up to 416 MHz (-40 to 85 Degrees C) with 104 MHz external bus speed
- Running up to 312 MHz (0 to 70 Degrees C) with 104 MHz external bus speed
SDRAM Memory  64 or 128 MBytes on board
Flash Memory  NOR or NAND
- 0, 16, or 32 Mbytes NOR
- 0, 64, or 128 Mbytes NAND

Industrial Temperature Available
Small, scalable form factor
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZoomTM Starter Development Kit
(Model # SDK-PXA270-520-10-
6432)
CARD ENGINE ADVANTAGE
Reduce TIme to Market
→ 6 to 9 month savings
Product-Ready Hardware Platform
Production Quality Software
Continuation Engineering Support
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT KITS BSPS & SOFTWARE SYSTEM ON MODULES PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
© 2005 LOGIC PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT  411 WASHINGTON AVE N SUITE 101 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401 TEL:612.672.9495 FAX: 612.672.9489 WWW.LOGICPD.COM
PN: 1001781 Rev A
Card Engine Block Diagram
Actual size (2.37” x 2.67”)
Standard Card Engine Confi guration
Logic Model Number Speed SDRAM Nor Flash (MB) NAND Flash (MB) Ethernet Audio Touch Temp. Rating
CENGPXA270-312-10-500EC 312 64 0 0 - Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGPXA270-416-10-550EI 416 64 0 64 - Y Y -40 to 85 deg C
CENGPXA270-520-10-503EC 520 64 16 0 - Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGPXA270-520-10-503HC 520 64 16 0 Y Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGPXA270-520-10-504HC1 520 64 32 0 Y Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGPXA270-520-10-550HC 520 64 0 64 Y Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
Please contact Logic for custom confi gurations and availability
1) Development Kit Confi guration (SDK-PXA270-520-10-6432)
System on Module Advantage: Less time, less cost, less risk ... More Innovation